ABA/Winter Series

RR Pla

1

oA W N

Rider

Annabelle Beem
Chloe Joiner
Chloe Joiner
Bentley Kelley
Moriah Warnock
Eli Black

OPEN 4D - 2D

7

8
9
10
11
12
13
14
15
17
16
18
19
20
21
23
22
24
25
26
27
28
29

Joey Wolaver
Barry Stubblefield
Kristen Payne
Molli Claire Joiner
Alyssa Adkins
Kallie Mullen

Amy Sayne
Mikhayla Gilbert
Jessica Wolford
Darian Austin

Tyla Tatum

Seth Heatherly
Molli Claire Joiner
Christine Patterson
Joseph Kimbrell
Jacqui Brown
Valerie Sampson
Harper Bright
Kaycee Horsley
Bentley Kelley
Robert Shirley
Christine Patterson

Lindsey Lance

nBrace_v1.0_dev
r001_Points

January 01, 2025

Horse

Rjj Amanda Bar
Perfecta Gray G
Ddd Dash Of Perr
Rays On Deck
Sniper

Horsee

Jr Rowdy Dee
Kandypants
Ziggy

Ssr Caliente Jet
Horse 2 -

Stella Ray

Blaze

Rooster

Kiss My Hankco
Tequila

Dollar
Badgerslilcompro
Sf Hancock Roan
Shiners Cajun C
Barney

Runaway Avenge
Markes Cheetah
Firewaters Fling
Zip.

Weavers Smoot
Pearl.

Sweet Perky Bug

Frankie

Score

14.288
14.542
14.663
14.737
14.751

14.765

14.800
14.835
14.863
14.909
14.962
14.974
14.975
14.988
15.017
15.069
15.069
15.117
15.129
15.166
15.203
15.257
15.257
15.259
15.263
15.264
15.266
15.277
15.284

nBrace

Earnings

$519.00
$433.00
$346.00
$260.00
$173.00

$389.00
$325.00
$260.00
$195.00
$130.00

©2024 nTheory, LLC

Points

10

10

W W w w

Results & Points

Points Comment

OPEN 4D

OPEN 4D - 1D

2nd

Non-Member

Non-Member

Non-Member

Non-Member

Non-Member
2nd

Non-Member
Non-Member

Non-Member
2nd

5866
5867
5868
5869
5870
5871

5872
5873
5874
5875
5876
5877
5878
5879
5880
5882
5881
5883
5884
5885
5886
5888
5887
5889
5890
5891
5892
5893
5894
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RR Pla

Rider

OPEN 4D - 3D

30
31
32
33
34
35
36
37
38
39
40
41
42
a4
43
45
46
47
48
49
50
51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60
61
62
63
64
65
66
67
68
69
70
71

Robert Shirley
Abbey Jo Kimbrell
Lilly Tatum

Jeri Hasty

Hannah Chambers
Kendal Robertson
Colton Bullard

Laci Bellew
Madison Sharit
Maggey Gann
Stephanie Slaton
Stephanie Slaton
Maggy Melvin
Peyton Mayo
Macie Turner
Kendal Robertson
Lindsey Murphree
Hannah Setliff
Donnie Reece
Layla Windsor
Stephanie Slaton
Donnie Reece
Lindsey Lance
Sondra Stubblefield
Kathryn Reedy-Timm
Cassie Stephenson
Tylynn Register
Sennia Owens

Lori Jackson
Alyssa Adkins
Alicia Lee

Haley Howard
Darian Austin
Jessie Steele
Masen Windsor
Tyla Tatum

Tylynn Register
Sara Hamrick
Annabelle Beem
Cami Barrett
Alyssa Adkins

Melissa Patterson

nBrace_v1.0_dev
r001_Points

Horse

Feature Miss Wa
Linda Kimbrell
Jake

Henry

Furifed

Spider

Going Rogue
Dashing With R
Thebestjustgotbe
Misson

Dhr Leos Prize Pe
Boomer
Savannah
$dollar

Limit The Mone
Leroy

Thunder Ridge
Chocolate Chip L
Horse 1 -

Rocky

Dj

Horse 2.

Bobbi Jo Lance
Dusty

A Frosted Hotrod
Triedtobegold
Kinky

Channing (owens
Pudding

Horse 1 -
Horsee

Cp Classy N Fam
Conman

Clay

Blue

Spur

Kc

Lucinda

Arizona
Fashioned By D
Horse 3

Best To Be Bree

Score

15.303

15.324
15.327
15.330
15.337
15.379
15.387
15.417
15.433

15.438
15.459
15.467
15.469
15.479
15.479
15.494
15.519
15.530
15.543

15.570
15.575

15.594
15.604
15.630
15.651

15.664
15.670
15.690
15.801
15.828
15.837
15.866
15.881

15.923
15.945
15.955
15.978
16.063
16.065
16.203
16.214
16.227

nBrace

Earnings

$260.00
$216.00
$173.00
$130.00
$87.00

©2024 nTheory, LLC

Points

10

W ww w

Points Comment

Non-Member
Non-Member
Non-Member

Non-Member

Non-Member

Non-Member

Non-Member
Non-Member
Non-Member
2nd

Non-Member

2nd

Non-Member

Non-Member

Non-Member

3rd

2nd

Non-Member

Non-Member

Non-Member

Non-Member

Non-Member

Non-Member

2nd

2nd

5895
5896
5897
5898
5899
5900
5901

5902
5903
5904
5905
5906
5907
5909
5908
5910
5911
5912
5913
5914
5915
5916
5917
5918
5919
5920
5921

5922
5923
5924
5925
5926
5927
5928
5929
5930
5931

5932
5933
5934
5935
5936
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RR Pla
72

Rider

Nikki Sewell

OPEN 4D - 4D

73
74
75
76
77
78
79
80
81
82
83
84
85
86
87
88
89
920
91
92
93
94
95
96
97
98
929
100
101

Zoe Campbell
Casey Wingo
Mary Melvin

Ava Kate Lasley
Rayne Jo Higdon
Alexis Cantrell
Brianna Horsley
Alexis Cantrell
Cheryl Wilson
Masen Melvin
Annabelle Beem
Graceyn Drake
Kaylen Jones
Elle Payne
Karman Loveless
Bella Kiley

Vickie Tucker
Valerie Sampson
Anna Poe

Cheryl Wilson
Lacey Wamble
Jessy Tidwell
Kayla Adams
Mariesa Brown
Brynna Betts
Dillon Chafin
Dani Jo Barnnett
Abbey Jo Kimbrell

Laci Bellew

nBrace_v1.0_dev
r001_Points

Horse

Frenchman Dyna

Horse 2 -
Valdez
Savanah
Rebel.

Mini

Gypsy

Misty

Jewl

Sparrow

Ez

Ds Romans Dem
Pearl

Top Hat Boss
Pearl

Tater Todd
Jolene

Pepper Tucker
Birdie

Honey
Hidalgo

Rj

Jets Jelly Roll
Dallas
Coronas Livewir
Woodrow
Roany
Popcorn
Superman

Jackpot

Score
16.277

16.305
16.310
16.315

16.371
16.559
16.586
16.619
16.636
16.647
16.651

16.719
16.753
16.816
16.844
16.862
16.880
16.937
17.066
17.145
17.267
17.280
17.448
17.466
17.814
18.021
18.287
18.386
19.306

nBrace

Earnings

$130.00
$108.00
$87.00

$65.00
$43.00

©2024 nTheory, LLC

Points

10

Al O N

W w w w

Points Comment

Non-Member

Non-Member

Non-Member

Non-Member

Non-Member
2nd
Non-Member

Non-Member

Non-Member
Non-Member

Non-Member

Non-Member

2nd

Non-Member

Non-Member

Non-Member

No Time

5937

5938
5939
5940
5941
5942
5943
5944
5945
5946
5947
5948
5949
5950
5951
5952
5953
5954
5955
5956
5957
5958
5959
5960
5961
5962
5963
5964
5965
5966
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RR Pla Rider

OPEN 4D - NT

123 Justin Barnes
139 DaniJo Barnnett
103 |DaniJo Barnnett
138 |Laci Bellew

104 |Laci Bellew

131 Andy Blalock
106 Andy Blalock
136 Harper Bright
135 |Colton Bullard
133 Zoe Campbell
114 Zoe Campbell
134 Tabitha Coleman
108 |Meg Gibson

132 Mikhayla Gilbert
140 Tracey Goodman
121 Tracey Goodman
129 |Cassidy Gray

102 Kady Hartley

130 |Madison Holt
118 Bella Kiley

107 Alicia Lee

122 Shayley Lowe
137 |Leah McDaniel
113 Bricklee Miller
116 Kelly Nation

128 |Cortney North
125 Sadie Drew Payne
109 |Nicole Roberts
115 Max Rush

105 Josey Suttles
127 Kim Thornton
117 Sadie Troyer

124 |Sidney Tucker
110 Wyoming Tucker
126 |Lexi Waldrep
119 Georgia Webster
120 |Georgia Webster
111 |Devyne White
112 Masen Windsor

nBrace_v1.0_dev
r001_Points

Horse Score

Footloose.

Royal First Wrang
Star 1

Cruz

Eight

Cats Shadow
Romeo Sies Dora
Redneck Royality
Honor Way To Ca
Horse 3

Horse 1 -

Thg Dash Of Coc
Smidget

Malibu

Famous Lil Smart
Sj Lady Lena
Rage Gray

Will

Boogie

Scotch

Horseee

Tank Em Dow
Plum Dusty Roan
Horsee

Pea Nation

Rollie

Bubbles

Peanut

Little Brother
Stars Freckolena
Max A Million
Kvs Jessi Final Fa
Spin

Rr Fullmoon Jam
Juice

Felina

Frost

Chick.

Wreckless

nBrace
©2024 nTheory, LLC

Earnings

Points

Points Comment

No Time

No Time

2nd

No Time

2nd
Non-Member
2nd

No Time
Non-Member
No Time

2nd
Non-Member
Non-Member
No Time
Non-Member
2nd

No Time

No Time

No Time
Non-Member
No Time
Non-Member
No Time

No Time
Non-Member
Non-Member
Non-Member
No Time
Non-Member
No Time

No Time
Non-Member
No Time
Non-Member
No Time
Non-Member
2nd
Non-Member

Non-Member

5988
6004
5968
6003
5969
5996
5971
6001
6000
5998
5979
5999
5973
5997
6005
5986
5994
5967
5995
5983
5972
5987
6002
5978
5981
5993
5990
5974
5980
5970
5992
5982
5989
5975
5991
5984
5985
5976
5977
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RR Pla

Rider

Horse

Score

Earnings

Points

Points Comment

PEE WEE 4D - 1D

1

0O N o AW N

Emma Webster
Skylar Whipple
Sealie Robertson
Ava Cothran
Skylar Whipple
Graclyn Thomas
Saydie Lasley

Emmaline Puckett

PEE WEE 4D - 2D

9
10
11
12
13

Avery Smith
Charlie Rae Tucker
Andee Chafin
Chandler Bright
Stevie Rae Hartley

PEE WEE 4D - 3D

14
15
16
17

Andee Chafin
Jaci Mae Bellew
Jaci Mae Bellew

Jaci Mae Bellew

PEE WEE 4D - 4D

18
19
20
21
22

Landry Tucker
Hudson Hamrick
Anna Claire Payne
Blakely Sampson
Dallie Brighton

PEE WEE 4D - NT

23

Bristol Smith

nBrace_v1.0_dev
r001_Points

Frost

Moe-

Tater Tot
Josie Bellew
Rosie

Dee.
Cheese

Star 1

Rooster.
Britches
Ginger
Lightening
Mac

Champ
Josie Bellew
Goldie
Gabby

Bluebell
Sis
Joker
Tater

Coronas Livewir

Blue Bell - Gatlyn

15.184
16.701
18.176
18.267
18.643
18.933
18.998
19.002

19.826
21.450
22.667
23.058
23.138

23.320
23.673
24.683
24.734

33.886
41.037
42.586
54.294
74.049

nBrace

$54.00
$40.00
$27.00
$13.00

$40.00
$30.00
$20.00
$10.00

$27.00

$20.00
$13.00
$7.00

$13.00

$10.00
$7.00
$3.00

©2024 nTheory, LLC

Non-Member

10

Non-Member
9

2nd
10

Non-Member

Non-Member
8

Non-Member
10

2nd

3rd
10

Non-Member

Non-Member
8

Non-Member

6006
6007
6008
6009
6010
6011
6012
6013

6014
6015
6016
6017
6018

6019
6020
6021
6022

6023
6024
6025
6026
6027

6028
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RR Pla Rider Horse Score Earnings Points Points Comment

YOUTH 4D

YOUTH 4D - 1D
1 |Annabelle Beem Rjj Amanda Bar | 14.288 $169.00 10 6029
2 Chloe Joiner Perfecta Gray G | 14.542 $101.00 9 6030
3 Chloe Joiner Ddd Dash Of Perr 14.663 $68.00 2nd 6031
4 |Bentley Kelley Rays On Deck 14.737 8 6032
YOUTH 4D - 2D
5 |Molli Claire Joiner Ssr Caliente Jet | 14.909 $127.00 10 6033
6 |Alyssa Adkins Horse 2 - 14.962 $76.00 9 6034
7 Kallie Mullen Stella Ray 14.974 $51.00 Non-Member 6035
8 Molli Claire Joiner Sf Hancock Roan | 15.129 2nd 6036
9 Harper Bright Firewaters Fling | 15.259 8 6037
10 Kaycee Horsley Zip. 15.263 7 6038
11 Bentley Kelley Weavers Smoot | 15.264 6 6039
YOUTH 4D - 3D
12 Lilly Tatum Jake 15.321 $85.00 Non-Member 6040
13 Macie Turner Limit The Mone | 15.479 $51.00 10 6041
14 Hannah Setliff Chocolate Chip L 15.530 $34.00 Non-Member 6042
15 Kathryn Reedy-Timm A Frosted Hotrod 15.651 Non-Member 6043
16 Falin Roe Jax 15.719 9 6044
17 |Alyssa Adkins Horse 1 - 15.828 8 6045
18 Wyoming Tucker Flicka 15.918 Non-Member 6046
19 |Annabelle Beem Arizona 16.065 7 6047
20 Alyssa Adkins Horse 3 16.214 2nd 6048
YOUTH 4D - 4D
21 |[Zoe Campbell Horse 2 - 16.305 $42.00 10 6049
22 Ava Kate Lasley Rebel. 16.371 $25.00 9 6050
23 Graceyn Drake Pearl 16.522 $17.00 8 6051
24 Bailey Boatman Summer 16.551 7 6052
25 Rayne Jo Higdon Mini 16.559 Non-Member 6053
26 Brianna Horsley Misty 16.619 Non-Member 6054
27 |Annabelle Beem Ds Romans Dem| 16.719 6 6055
28 [Elle Payne Pearl 16.844 5 6056
29 |Haley Howard Fire In My Frost | 16.858 4 6057
30 /Adah Lynn Ponder Pearl Jam 17.497 3 6058
31 Mary Ava Morgan Cisco 17.852 Non-Member 6059
32 Addison Jade Greer Pistol Pete 17.864 Non-Member 6060
33 Dillon Chafin Roany 18.287 Non-Member 6061
34 |Allison Webb Charlie 18.335 3 6062
35 |DaniJo Barnnett Popcorn 18.386 3 6063
nBrace_v1.0_dev nBrace Thursday, January 9, 2025
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RR Pla

Rider

YOUTH 4D - NT

36
41
45
40
43
39
37
44
38
42

Dani Jo Barnnett
Harper Bright

Zoe Campbell

Zoe Campbell
Addison Jade Greer
Leah McDaniel
Sadie Drew Payne
Max Rush

Josey Suttles

Wyoming Tucker

nBrace_v1.0_dev
r001_Points

Horse Score Earnings

Star 1

Redneck Royality
Horse 3

Horse 1 -

Zoom Kat

Plum Dusty Roan
Bubbles

Little Brother
Stars Freckolena

Rr Fullmoon Jam

nBrace
©2024 nTheory, LLC

Points Points Comment
No Time 6064
No Time 6069
No Time 6073
2nd 6068
Non-Member 6071
No Time 6067
Non-Member 6065
Non-Member 6072
No Time 6066
Non-Member 6070
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